oy T e S .
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-19-311-018

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

2.53A_
9-3-19 PT N E PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWMNER

12-27-72

12=-27-72
11=16-73
8-15-77
6-14-78
5-31-84

5-31-84
9.15-87
1-9-91

10-2-92

4-18-00
9-17-03

V4

=
GRIMM BENJAMIN E & HATTIE MAY

GRIMM BENJAMIN E & HETTIE MAY
GRIMM HETTIE MAY

CORRECTION VOL 215 PG 168
CERT
GODZIK PETER J JR & PATRICIA L

C.F. NONE

C.F. 28,00
WILLIAMS JAMES & LENA M C.F.57.50
SENTGEORGE ANDREW E JR & KATHLEEN M C.F.70.00
GORMAN, RICHARD J & CAEM L C. F. 80.00
GENUNG, NORMAN B & SHARON LYNCH GENUNG C. F. 72.30
KING PAUL I & CATHERINE L JL SURV D C.F. 94,50
ROE KENNETH W & JEANNE M CF 109.00
HOYING, DONALD A. & DIANE JEANETTE REED C.F. 123.50
CRAIG WILLIAM L & LINDA J SP 167,500
YOSS PETER MICHAEL & MARIA E SP 193,500




